
IELTS Classroom Coaching 
Batch Start Date: 3rd March 2023

Morning Batch: 7:30 am to 9:00 am
Evening Batch: 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm

Date Topics 

Fri, Mar 3, 2023 Writing Task 2
Introduction

Mon, Mar 6, 2023 Writing Task 2
Descriptive

Wed, Mar 8, 2023 Writing Task 2
Argumentative

Thu, Mar 9, 2023 Writing Task 1 (Academic)
Introduction, Graph, Table, Chart

Fri, Mar 10, 2023 Writing Task 1 (Academic)
Diagram, Map, Process

Mon, Feb 13, 2023 Writing Task 1 (General)
Letter Writing

Tue, Mar 14, 2023 Introduction to Listening
Wed, Mar 15, 2023 Listening Practice 1
Thu, Mar 16, 2023 Listening Practice 2
Fri, Mar 17, 2023 Listening Practice 3

Mon, Mar 20, 2023  Mock Test 1

Tue, Mar 21, 2023  Mock Test 2

Thu, Mar 23, 2023 Introduction to Speaking
Fri, Mar 24, 2023 Speaking Practice

Mon, Mar 27, 2023 Reading
Paragraph headings

Tue, Mar 28, 2023 Reading
Paragraph headings and locating information

Wed, Mar 29, 2023 Reading
True / False / Not Given

Thu, Mar 30, 2023 Reading
Summary Completion

Fri, Mar 31, 2023 Reading 
Set 3

Mon, Apr 3, 2023 Reading 
Set 5


